
REHEARSAL DATES

Unless advised, all rehearsals take place at St Hilda’s Church Hall, Ashford.

Dates in bold are compulsory for all cast members and take place at BUZZ, Woking.

Date Time What

Monday 27 November 8.00pm-10.00pm Launch night

Monday 4 December 8.00pm-10.00pm Auditions

Monday 11 December 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Christmas Break

Monday 8 January 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 10 January 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 15 January 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 17 January 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 22 January 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 24 January 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 29 January 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 31 January 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 5 February 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 7 February 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 12 February 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 14 February 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal



Monday 19 February 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 21 February 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 26 February 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 28 February 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 4 March 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 6 March 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 10 March 2.00pm-6.00pm Sunday rehearsal

Monday 11 March 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 13 March 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 17 March 2.00pm-6.00pm Sunday rehearsal

Monday 18 March 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 20 March 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 24 March 2.00pm-6.00pm Sunday rehearsal

Monday 25 March 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 27 March 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 1 April Easter Monday (no rehearsal)

Wednesday 3 April 8.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 7 April 2.00pm-10.00pm Get in/venue rehearsal

Monday 8 April 6.15pm-10.15pm Rehearsal

Tuesday 9 April 6.15pm-10.15pm Tech rehearsal

Wednesday 10 April 6.45pm-end Dress rehearsal

Thursday 11 April Evening off (Matilda Jr performing, come and watch!)

Friday 12 April 6.45pm-end Show 1

Saturday 13 April 1.45pm-end Shows 2 & 3


